BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (November 14, 2025)

3F

eBhlarna g.2 Duggan D
eMarilyn's Mate g.2 Duggan D
Smooth Breeze r.3 Abreu J
That's Funny f.3 Abreu F
4F

%Alpine Sky c.2 Pletcher T
Airborne Elite g.5 Rice L
Alma's Law f.2 Jimenez J
**Always Honest ¢.2 Jimenez J
***Ascension f.4

**Asking f.2 Mott W
Backstreets f.2 Hennig M
Badge of War g.4 Dutrow, Jr. R
Baffle f.2 Pletcher T
***Beautiful Crazy f.3 D'Angelo J
Bourbon Serengeti f.4  Rice L
Britain .2 Brown C
Calvary Hill ¢.2 Quick P
Capital Gal m.6 Abreu J
Career Risk ¢.3 Rice L
Charlie Charmer c.2 Rodriguez G
Coach of the Year .2 Weaver G
Combat Mission c.2 Kimmel J
**Come Full Circle g.3 Dunham B
Complex Charlie c.2 Martin C
eCopious c.3 Mott W

Dark Assault c.2
Day One Starter c.2

Diamond Child c.2 Giddings M
***Donegal Surges h.5 Pletcher T
Double Act c.2 Mott W
Down the Line g.3 Quick P

El Grande O c.4 Rice L
***Elegant f.4 Rice L
Emirates Road g.6 Cox B
***Escape Hall c.2 Weaver G
Exploration g.4 Atras R
Finestkind g.3 Casse M
First Blessing c.2 Jimenez J
For the Ladies f.2 Morley T
Fort Griffin c.2 Maker M
Fourth and One g.2 Englehart J
Free Spin g.3 Dutrow, Jr. R
***Eroutien c.2 Pletcher T
Ganderella f.2 Terranova Il J
Good Bali c.4 Rice L
Gypsy Dreaming ¢.3 Duggan D
***|nsurmountable c.3  Englehart J
Kadena f.4 Rice L
***Kentucky Joker g.5 BeggJ
***Killybegs Kid g.3 Terranova Il J
King Phoenix g.3 Dutrow, Jr. R
Lady Meringue f.4 Rice L
***_aughing Boy h.7 Miceli M

Life and Times g.4 Pletcher T
Lots of Kisses f.3 Maker M
Lotsa Trouble g.4 Pletcher T
e***| gve'm Or Liam c.3 Mott W
Lucky Lucky Me f.2 Nevin M

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

Dirt training - Fast

07/17/25 SAR RVioletteB -150k Fin2
10/09/25 BAQ Str50000nw1/x Fin7

08/16/25 SAR Str50000nw1/x Fin5
10/22/25 BAQ Moc75000cnd-N Fin10
08/15/25 MTH Mcl40000(40-30) Fin2
07/12/24 SAR Msw Fin4

10/26/25 BAQ Msw Fin8

10/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin6

07/17/25 SAR SOC 50000/40000 Fin9
11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

05/25/25 GP CIm35000 Finl
07/11/25 SAR CIm50000cnd-c Fin4
10/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin3

10/23/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin3
10/05/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin9

10/23/25 BAQ Msw Fin8
10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin4
10/22/25 BAQ Clm35000nw2/L Fin11l

11/01/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

McGaughey Il C 10/26/25 BAQ Msw Fin3
McGaughey Il C 11/01/25 BAQ Nashual -150k Fin3

10/13/25 FL NYBrdrFutB -156k Fin3
10/24/25 BAQ Aoc75000nw2%$/x-N Fin7
11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin3

11/06/25 AQU Mcl20000 Fin7

10/09/25 BAQ Aoc100000cnd-N Finl
07/31/25 SAR SOC 50000 - N Fin3
10/18/25 BAQ Str50000cnd Fin7
10/23/25 BAQ Moc75000 Fin4
09/27/25 BAQ Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin7
10/16/25 BAQ Aoc50000nw1%$/x-N Fin5
11/01/25 BAQ Moc75000cnd-N Fin4
10/05/25 BAQ Msw Fin2

10/23/25 BAQ Moc75000 Fin2
10/25/25 BAQ SleepyHIwB -200k Fin3
10/19/25 BAQ Mcl35000 Fin2

10/25/25 BAQ SleepyHIwB -200k Fin6

10/08/25 KEE CIm40000nw2/L-c Fin5
08/28/25 SAR Mcl50000 Fin7

10/15/25 PID Aoc25000cnd-N Fin6
09/25/25 BAQ SOC 50000 - N Fin4
08/12/24 FL CIm11000(11-9)nw3/L Fin2
11/02/24 BAQ Mcl40000 Fin6

06/03/25 FL Alw24500nw1/b/x Fin2

11/01/25 BAQ CIm16000 Fin4
11/01/25 BAQ Msw Finl

10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

05/17/25 BAQ Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin6
11/01/25 BAQ Msw Fin6

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F
:36.88B Mach Schnell g.2
:36.88B Magical Luca c.2
:37.23B Magnanimous Max ¢.3
:37.25B ***Midnight Glimmer .3
Mo for the King g.3
Mr. Miracle c.2
***Mursal m.5
Never Say Uncle c.2
149.49B New Issue f.3
49.318B No Merlot g.3
148.80B Ohf.2
149.65B One Front War f.4
51238 Patty Van Twinkle m.5
549-00 B Playa Del Mar g.3
51.348 Pomerance f.2
149.958B Prince Valiant c.3
49.958 Rated by Merit ¢.3
149.49B Renegade c.2
49.958 Saratoga Party f.2
149.45B Sarir f.4
148.85B Save Us Melania .4
49.23B  ghe's All Clover f.2
149.658B Sicilian Dancer g.2
:51.85B **Silo Ridge g.5
48.88BG  gmart Sugar .2
149.33B Spun Size £.3
:50.89B Storm the Streets g.3
:48.30B Sturdy g.4
47218 **Ten Cent Town g.5
49.458 The Big Calhouna f.4
149.45B Thirsted g.2
“48.66B  xuiTicket to Ride f.2
:50.89B Time to Win r.3
148.85B Tut's Revenge g.9
148.858B Two Bits f.2
49.31B **\/alentinian g.3
149.008 Vino Rose f.2
48.25B **Whiskey Runner c.2
:51.238B Winrooski f.2
'51.00B Winston D ¢.2
52.60B  with a Kiss f.2
:48.80B You Know Better f.3
147.80B
:50.24B
:50.69 B
149.95B 5F
:51.89B ***Atarah f.3
:50.55B e***Disarmed h.5
:50.00B Romeo Void g.3
:51.58B Sassy Princess f.4
:50.69B
:48.88B
149.49B
148.25B 6F
:51.85B ***Bar Fourteen g.7
149.65B
:50.32B
:50.24B
148.75B
149.47B
147.21B
:50.23B
Summary

Dirt training - Fast

Terranova Il J
Duggan D
Cox B

Ortiz J
Duggan D
Brown C
Rice L
Terranova Il J
Green A
Kimmel J
Maker M
Maker M
Maker M
Mott W
Brown C
Pletcher T
Brown C
Pletcher T
Brown C
Rice L

Rice L
Pletcher T
Nevin M
Rice L

Mott W
Brown B
Dutrow, Jr. R
Weaver G
Rice L
Dutrow, Jr. R
Nevin M
Joseph, Jr. S
Brown C
Maker M
Green A
Pletcher T
Englehart C
Weaver G
Brown B
Giddings M
Pletcher T
Abreu J

Rice L
Rodriguez R
Green A
Green A

Reynolds P

01/25/25 AQU Msw Fin6
05/26/25 BAQ Mcl30000 Fin6
09/19/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin2

10/18/25 BAQ Str20000cnd Finl

10/18/25 LRL Msw Fin7

10/24/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin7
09/22/25 FL LadyFingrB -117k Finl
10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin5

04/18/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Finl
08/22/25 ELP Msw Finl

06/04/25 SAR MikeLeeB -200k Fin3
10/04/25 BAQ DiscovryB -125k Finl
10/17/25 BAQ Msw Fin2

10/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin2

10/16/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1%$/x Fin2
06/07/25 SAR Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Find

06/08/25 SAR Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin8
10/26/25 BAQ Msw Fin3

10/16/25 BAQ CIm50000cnd Fin7
10/22/25 BAQ SOC 50000/40000 Fin2
09/13/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin7
10/11/25 BAQ CIm32000-c Fin6
10/18/25 BAQ Str32000cnd Fin4
10/11/25 BAQ Msw Fin2

10/05/25 BAQ Msw Fin4

11/01/25 BAQ Msw Fin3

10/18/25 BAQ Str50000cnd Fin9
10/11/25 DEL WhtClyCrkB -100k Fin4
10/11/25 KEE Alw120000nw1/x Fin11

10/17/25 MED Mcl25000(25-20) Finl
10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin8
10/26/25 BAQ Msw Finl
05/17/25 BAQ Msw Finé

09/13/25 CD CIm50000nw2/L-c Finl
03/09/25 AQU CIm50000cnd Fin2
10/26/25 BAQ Mcl50000-N Fin2
10/26/25 BAQ CIm17500nw3/L Fin2

11/01/25 LRL SOC 8000/12500 Finl

48.25B
:51.58B
48.25B
:50.66 B
:50.55B
48.65B
48.94B
:50.55B
49.55B
49.33B
:50.24B
48.75B
49.25B
48.85B
149.45B
49.47B
48.23B
:51.24B
:50.50B
:51.22B
48.94B
49.49B
149.85B
:50.00B
49.00B
49.25B
:51.85B
:50.88B
49.49B
149.66B
:49.85B
48.93B
48.65B
49.25B
49.55B
:51.24B
149.66BG
148.88BG
49.25B
48.75B
49.95B
49.23B

1:02.25B
1:01.25B
1:03.00B
1:03.00B

1:17.60B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 4 :36.88 :37.25 :37.06
4 Furlongs 96 47.21 :52.60 :49.69
5 Furlongs 4 1:01.25 1:03.00 1:.02.37
6 Furlongs 1 1:17.60 1:17.60
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